R

X

i i
L3R
£
HIBEIERF
FEEL (x2)
BN (x2)(EIE)
g
SR
ENRE
B5%
HBEIEER
HIBEER
HE&E

(= zatiiami
HBERER
HIEERuE
EfnE

REEE (BHEF)(EIR)

AR ENEE
IBINES
PuEe

e

iNE
=Pt
B
B

R ER
NE (BHET)
=

XFEiR

HaEES

FENES

LD
IBEARIRZL (x2)
EFTiRIRZZ (x3)
HRIRITIRZZ
BR824 (x2)(EIE)
IS IARIRZZ (x2)
PRI IERIREZ
HIBERIRZ (x2)
EE(FEIRZ (x2)
B 22

B EIRIRL
BN SRR
ENITIRZ (x2)
HMFEIREE

IR ERIR 2

VL=

R

TP

R

PH=EE (x2)

Fhi

=

3

BEH

Rty

AR **

)

MIYOTA

RIS . 6T51 Beid5lE

706-065
710-174
039-690
701-486
001-590
116-130
094-240
082-070
012-770
711-052
903-950
064-210
117-130
271-090
108-9400
103-830
713-083
109-420
178-090
308-53XX
502-1444
138-120
032-840
023-700
903-360
075-760
100-200
035-420
072-340
079-250
500-6621
119-206
708-054
141-210
059-440
088-150
921-250
922-600
922-620
923-140
922-600
929-080
922-620
928-150
933-050
929-080
922-180
929-080
927-020
922-600
067-142
077-390
065-117
076-270
098-040
025-410
017-520
063-200
071-220
077-390

065-489



