

## 型号.6T51 配件列表

夹板	706-065
摆夹板	710-174
游丝摆轮	039-690
上夹板	701-486
条盒轮	001-590
日历修正杆	116-130
托钻 (x2)	094-240
固机垫片 (x2)(選項)	082-070
	012-770
中心轮	
中心轮夹板	711-052
定位块簧	903-950
离合轮	064-210
日历修正压片	117-130
	271-090
日历调正杆	
日历盘	108-9400
日历推动轮	103-830
日历盘压片	713-083
日历盘限位簧	109-420
星期盘压环	178-090
星期历盘	308-53XX
表盘压圈 (塑料圈子)(選項)	502-1444
大钢驱动轮	138-120
擒纵轮	032-840
四轮	023-700
秒簧	903-360
时轮	075-760
日历传动轮	100-200
擒纵叉	035-420
跨轮	072-340
跨轮盖板	079-250
内罩 (塑料圈子)	500-6621
摆锤	119-206
叉夹板	708-054
换向轮	141-210
大钢轮	059-440
减速轮	088-150
摆锤夹板螺丝 (x2)	921-250
上夹板螺丝 (x3)	922-600
快拨杆螺丝	922-620
固机垫片螺丝 (x2)(選項)	923-140
中心轮夹板螺丝 (x2)	922-600
T'心'和大似系经 (^Z)	929-080
快拨杆压板螺丝	
日历盖板螺丝 (x2)	922-620
盘面(字面)螺丝 (x2)	928-150
压板片螺丝	933-050
跨轮盖板螺丝	929-080
擒纵叉盖板螺丝	922-180
定位杆螺丝 (x2)	929-080
外桩螺丝	927-020
摆轮盖板螺丝	922-600
拉档	067-142
拉档簧	077-390
柄轴	065-117
拔针轮	076-270
防震器 (x2)	098-040
秒轴	025-410
三轮	017-520
吉车	063-200
30年 离合杆	071-220
拉档簧	071-220
]単1二男	
	011-390
** 1/1 <del>-1/1</del> **	
** 长柄轴 **	065-489